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Compression spring
Feder Kompressionsdruck

Pressure load [N]
Druckkraft

Spring type
Federausführung

35 170 a

35 100 b

RAMB-01/SP

Features | Technische Merkmale

DC Motors | DC Motoren 12÷24÷36 V

Standard protection | Schutzart IP44

Duty cycle | Einschaltdauer S3 10% based on 10 min. | S3 10% basierend auf 10 min.

Operating temperature | Betriebstemperatur -10C° ÷ +60C°

Options | Optionen

Increased IP | Permanente, digitale Lagerückmeldung

Various rear and front attachments available (0° and 90°) | Befestigungsaugen in 0° und 90° Ausführung

Built-in spring for a controlled thrust

Integrated end-stroke limit switches

Rod with slot front attachment

Interne Feder zur kontrollierten 

Kraftabsorbation 

Integrierte Endlagenschalter 

Spindelseitige Aufname geschlitzt

Max thrust Push/Pull [N]
Max Kraft Druck / Zug

Max speed [mm/s]
Max Geschw. 

500 12

350 24

250 36
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Speed vs. Load | Geschwindigkeit / Kraft
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Current vs. Load | Stromaufnahme / Kraft

[mm/s]

0
0

100 200 300 400 500 600

S36

S24

S12

[N]

40

30

20

10

35

25

15

5


